
2024 SUBMISSION DEADLINES
CONDITIONAL USE HEARINGS
The Upper Leacock Township Board of Supervisors will hold conditional use hearings the third Thursday of the month during their regularly scheduled meeting if a hearing is scheduled at 6:30 p.m. The meetings will be held at the Municipal Authority Building, 161 Newport Road, Leola, PA on the dates listed below. The deadlines for completed application submission (including payment) are listed on the left below and applications must be submitted to the Township Office by 3:30 p.m.

                                 PLANNING COMMISSION           SUPERVISORS
  DEADLINE DATE                          REVIEW  DATE                   HEARING DATE
Thursday Dec. 7, 2023                 Thursday, Dec. 28, 2023              Thursday, Jan. 18, 2024

Thursday Jan. 4, 2024
     Thursday, Jan. 25, 2024
Thursday, Feb. 15, 2024
Thursday Feb. 1, 2024
     Thursday, Feb. 22, 2024
Thursday, Mar. 21, 2024
Thursday Mar. 7, 2024
     Thursday, Mar. 28, 2024
Thursday, April 18, 2024
Thursday Apr. 4, 2024
     Thursday, Apr. 25, 2024
Thursday, May 16, 2024
Thursday May 2, 2024        
     Thursday, May. 23, 2024
Thursday, June 20, 2024
Thursday June 6, 2024
     Thursday, June 27, 2024
Thursday, July 18, 2024
Thursday July 3, 2024
     Thursday, July 25, 2023
Thursday, Aug. 15, 2024
Thursday Aug. 1, 2024
     Thursday, Aug. 22, 2024
Thursday, Sept. 19, 2024
Thursday Sept. 5, 2024
     Thursday, Sept. 26, 2024
Thursday, Oct. 17, 2024
Thursday Oct. 3, 2024
     Thursday, Oct. 24, 2024
Thursday, Nov. 21, 2024
Thursday Nov. 7, 2024
     Wednesday, Nov. 20, 2024
Thursday, Dec. 19, 2024
Thursday Dec. 5, 2024
     Thursday, Dec. 26, 2024
Thursday, Jan. 16, 2025

10/2/2023

